
LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 49352554

Data publicarii	02.09.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 498,32 RON - 498,32 RON

Descriere: ROBINET DS 3/4 ARM 1 BUC X 30.25 = 30.25 SUPAPA SENS 1 1/4 1 BUC X 54.62 = 54.62
ROBINET 3/4 FF PN50 HERZ 1 BUC X 31.93 = 31.93 ROBINET 1/2 FF PN50 HERZ 1 BUC X 23.53
= 23.53 BANDA TEFLON MARE 1 BUC X 5.88 = 5.88 FILTRU 1/2X5" MARE 1 BUC X 54.62 =
54.62 STUT FILET 1/2X10 CM 1 BUC X 9.66 = 9.66 SUPAPA SENS 1 1/2 1 BUC X 71.43 = 71.43
ROBINET 1 1/2 FF 1 BUC X 92.44 = 92.44 MUFA 1/2 AL 1 BUC X 4.20 = 4.20 CARTUS CERAMIC
REMER 1 BUC X 23.53 = 23.53 COT PE 20X1/2 FI 2 BUC X 3.78 = 7.56 MUFA PE 20X20 1 BUC X
5.04 = 5.04 COLIER METALIC 60X63 1 BUC X 5.04 = 5.04 DISC ABRAZIV 3 BUC X 3.36 = 10.08
COT PE 25 EGAL 2 BUC X 6.30 = 12.61 MUFA PE 25X34 2 BUC X 3.78 = 7.56 COLIER METALIC
25 2 BUC X 2.10 = 4.20 CUPLA RAPIDA 19X19MM AL 3 BUC X 14.71 = 44.12
